

PS&E JOB NO: 00A035 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005931 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : QE0221

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 26 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jul 28 2000

HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : SR 5

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----

220TH ST SW & NORTHGATE WAY
 OFF RAMP MODIFICATIONS
 00A035

ENGBERG CONSTRUCTION, INC. R.W. SCOTT CONSTRUCTION CO.
 42702 236TH AVE SE 4005 W VALLEY HWY N SUITE A

PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING, SNOHOMISH

ENUMCLAW WA 980228603 AUBURN WA 980012442
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100113 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 753800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT				
PREPARATION							
1	MOBILIZATION						
		L.S.			55.56%		163.20%
			9,000.00	14,000.00	5,000	23,688.00	14,688
2	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB AND GUTTER						
	21.0000	m	30.0000	69.0000	130.00%	8.0000	-73.33%
			630.00	1,449.00	819	168.00	-462
3	REMOVING CEMENT CONC. CURB						
	10.0000	m	25.0000	49.0000	96.00%	8.0000	-68.00%
			250.00	490.00	240	80.00	-170
4	REMOVING TRAFFIC ISLAND						
	110.0000	m2	50.0000	19.0000	-62.00%	20.0000	-60.00%
			5,500.00	2,090.00	-3,410	2,200.00	-3,300
5	REMOVING PLASTIC STRIPE						
	40.0000	m	3.2500	7.0000	115.38%	10.0000	207.69%
			130.00	280.00	150	400.00	270
6	REMOVING PAINT STRIPE						
	120.0000	m	3.0000	4.6000	53.33%	6.5000	116.67%
			360.00	552.00	192	780.00	420
7	REMOVING RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER						
	0.2400	HUND	1,200.0000	1,300.0000	8.33%	550.0000	-54.17%
			288.00	312.00	24	132.00	-156
GRADING							
8	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL						
	60.0000	m3	50.0000	57.0000	14.00%	65.0000	30.00%
			3,000.00	3,420.00	420	3,900.00	900
SURFACING							
9	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE						
	71.0000	t	50.0000	48.0000	-4.00%	60.0000	20.00%
			3,550.00	3,408.00	-142	4,260.00	710
CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT							
10	MODIFIED CEMENT CONC. PAVEMENT						
	7.2000	m3	400.0000	590.0000	47.50%	300.0000	-25.00%
			2,880.00	4,248.00	1,368	2,160.00	-720

PS&E JOB NO: 00A035 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005931 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : QE0221

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 26 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jul 28 2000

HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : SR 5

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----

220TH ST SW & NORTHGATE WAY
 OFF RAMP MODIFICATIONS
 00A035

ENGBERG CONSTRUCTION, INC. R.W. SCOTT CONSTRUCTION CO.
 42702 236TH AVE SE 4005 W VALLEY HWY N SUITE A

PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING, SNOHOMISH

ENUMCLAW WA 980228603 AUBURN WA 980012442
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100113 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 753800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT							
11	ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT CL. B PG 58-2:						
	11.5000	t	150.0000	73.33%	200.0000	33.33%	
			1,725.00	1,265	2,300.00	575	
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING							
12	TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION/EROSION CONTROL						
	EST.			0.00%		0.00%	
			2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
TRAFFIC							
13	CEMENT CONC. BARRIER CURB						
	63.0000	m	75.0000	-8.00%	95.0000	26.67%	
			4,725.00	4,347.00	5,985.00	1,260	
14	MODIFIED CEMENT CONC. BARRIER CURB						
	21.0000	m	75.0000	4.00%	95.0000	26.67%	
			1,575.00	1,638.00	1,995.00	420	
15	TEMPORARY CONC. BARRIER						
	80.0000	m	45.0000	-2.22%	75.0000	66.67%	
			3,600.00	3,520.00	6,000.00	2,400	
16	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR						
	EST.			0.00%		0.00%	
			2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
17	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR						
	2.0000	EACH	2,500.0000	28.00%	1,500.0000	-40.00%	
			5,000.00	6,400.00	3,000.00	-2,000	
18	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR						
	192.0000	HR	50.0000	-20.00%	35.0000	-30.00%	
			9,600.00	7,680.00	6,720.00	-2,880	
19	PAINT STRIPE						
	110.0000	m	4.0000	55.00%	5.5000	37.50%	
			440.00	682.00	605.00	165	
20	PLASTIC GORE STRIPE						
	100.0000	m	5.5000	154.55%	8.0000	45.45%	
			550.00	1,400.00	800.00	250	

PS&E JOB NO: 00A035 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005931 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER#: QE0221
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : SR 5
 220TH ST SW & NORTHGATE WAY
 OFF RAMP MODIFICATIONS
 00A035
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING, SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 26 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jul 28 2000

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 ENGBERG CONSTRUCTION, INC. R.W. SCOTT CONSTRUCTION CO.
 42702 236TH AVE SE 4005 W VALLEY HWY N SUITE A
 ENUMCLAW WA 980228603 AUBURN WA 980012442
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100113 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 753800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
TRAFFIC								
21	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 1 4.8600	HUND	500.0000 2,430.00	392.1000 1,905.61	-21.58% -524	715.0000 3,474.90	43.00% 1,045	
22	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 0.1000	HUND	700.0000 70.00	1,000.0000 100.00	42.86% 30	1,100.0000 110.00	57.14% 40	
23	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING 230.0000	m	4.0000 920.00	3.0000 690.00	-25.00% -230	5.5000 1,265.00	37.50% 345	
24	PERMANENT SIGNING L.S.		1,000.00	2,000.00	100.00% 1,000	2,000.00	100.00% 1,000	
25	TRAFFIC SIGNAL DISPLAY AND DETECTION SYSTEM #680 L.S.		3,000.00	6,400.00	113.33% 3,400	5,500.00	83.33% 2,500	
26	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN 96.0000	HR	25.0000 2,400.00	10.0000 960.00	-60.00% -1,440	6.0000 576.00	-76.00% -1,824	
27	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 3.0000	EACH	3,500.0000 10,500.00	2,600.0000 7,800.00	-25.71% -2,700	2,000.0000 6,000.00	-42.86% -4,500	
28	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 288.0000	HR	5.0000 1,440.00	12.0000 3,456.00	140.00% 2,016	6.0000 1,728.00	20.00% 288	
29	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES L.S.		5,300.00	4,960.00	-6.42% -340	6,000.00	13.21% 700	
30	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 152.0000	HR	32.0000 4,864.00	38.0000 5,776.00	18.75% 912	33.0000 5,016.00	3.13% 152	
31	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE 14.0000	DAY	75.0000 1,050.00	90.0000 1,260.00	20.00% 210	90.0000 1,260.00	20.00% 210	

PS&E JOB NO: 00A035 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005931 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : QE0221
 HWY : SR 005
 TITLE : SR 5
 220TH ST SW & NORTHGATE WAY
 OFF RAMP MODIFICATIONS
 00A035
 PROJECT :
 COUNTY(S) : KING, SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 26 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jul 28 2000

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER -----
 ENGBERG CONSTRUCTION, INC. R.W. SCOTT CONSTRUCTION CO.
 42702 236TH AVE SE 4005 W VALLEY HWY N SUITE A
 ENUMCLAW WA 980228603 AUBURN WA 980012442
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100113 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 753800

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT				
TRAFFIC							
32	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR						
	112.0000	HR	36.0000	36.0000	0.00%	36.0000	0.00%
			4,032.00	4,032.00	0	4,032.00	0
33	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A						
	14.6000	m2	150.0000	140.0000	-6.67%	100.0000	-33.33%
			2,190.00	2,044.00	-146	1,460.00	-730
OTHER ITEMS							
34	ROADSIDE CLEANUP						
		EST.			0.00%		0.00%
			1,000.00	1,000.00		1,000.00	
35	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE						
		EST.			0.00%		0.00%
			1,000.00	1,000.00		1,000.00	
36	MINOR CHANGE						
		CALC			0.00%		0.00%
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00	
37	SPILL PREVENTION PLAN						
		L.S.			-33.33%		100.00%
			1,500.00	1,000.00	-500	3,000.00	1,500
	CONTRACT TOTAL		\$99,498.00	\$107,288.61	7.83%	\$112,593.90	13.16%